

City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON-635 Version: 1 Name: Central Arkansas Planning & Development District

(CAPDD) contract for the GIF grant for the Miracle

League

Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 7/3/2014 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: 7/1/2014

Title: Central Arkansas Planning & Development District (CAPDD) contract for the GIF grant for the Miracle

League

Sponsors:

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-14:091, 2. Contract

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Central Arkansas Planning & Development District (CAPDD) contract for the GIF grant for the Miracle League

Central Arkansas Planning & Development District (CAPDD) entered into a contract with the City for the GIF grant for the Miracle League and was signed on July 3, 2014. The grant amount is for \$50,000 and the funds should be spent within 12 months. The resolution number is RES-14:091 and was approved by Council on July 1, 2014.

Attachments included are:

RES-14:091 Contract